Acceptance form for redemption of Class B shares in Expedit A/S

(To be submitted to the Shareholder's custodian bank for endorsement and processing)

B-Shares ISIN code DK0015312474, DKK 900.00 per B-Share (hereinafter referred to as "Shares")

Acceptance must take place through the Shareholder's custodian bank and must be in Nordea Denmark's possession no later than 18 April 2017 at 16:00 p.m. CET.

The undersigned represents that the Shares sold are free from any and all charges, liens, encumbrances and other third party rights.

Subject to the terms set out in the company announcement no. 10/2017 of 17 March 2017 regarding the redemption by Wanzl Metallwarenfabrik GmbH pursuant to sections 70 and 72 of the Danish Companies Act, including the fast that the redemption will be effected at a price of DKK 900.00 for each Expedit A/S B-Share of a nominal value of DKK 100, the undersigned, hereby irrevocably places an order for the sale of the following number of Shares in Expedit A/S:

I/we permit the effectuation of the sale by transfer of the Expedit A/S Shares from my/our custodian account with:

	Custodian bank:	VP-account:
--	-----------------	-------------

The proceeds from the Expedit A/S Shares sold must be transferred to:

Bank:	Registration no./Account no.
-------	------------------------------

Information about the tendering Shareholder and signature:

Name:				
Address:				
City and postcode:	Company registration no. (CVR)/ Personal identification no. (CPR):			
Telephone:	Date and signature:			

The undersigned custodian bank agrees to transfer the above Expedit A/S Shares to Nordea Danmark:

Company registration no. (CVR):		CD-identification			
Name:	Telephone:		E-mail address:		
Company stamp and signature:					

Information to the custodian bank:

Upon the endorsement of this acceptance form, the Shareholder's custodian bank shall no later than by 18 April 2017 at 16:00 p.m. CET have given notice of the sale of Shares to Nordea Denmark.

Nordea Denmark, branch of Nordea Bank AB (publ), Sweden Strandgade 3, DK-1401 Copenhagen K, Denmark Attn.: Asset Services Global DK Tel: +45 55 47 51 79 E-mail: corpact@nordea.com